

OCT 27, 2016 08:52 AM

DURHAM

TIP NO I-5307B

47030.3.3

2:00 PM 1 / 1 001

OCT 26 2016 DE00172
0.000 MI

FED AID NO IM-0540(32)

I-5307B REPLACE MODULAR JOINTS BRIDGE #342 ON I-540

BRIDGE #342 ON I-540 OVER I-40 & NW EXPRESSWAY IN DURHAM COUNTY

PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.

BUCKEYE BRIDGE, LLC

CANTON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		45000.00		50000.00
0002	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	488 SF	8.00	3904.00	12.00	5856.00
0003	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	128 SF	8.00	1024.00	12.00	1536.00
0004	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	16 SF	8.00	128.00	12.00	192.00
0005	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	1 EA	2500.00	2500.00	5000.00	5000.00
0006	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	5 EA	3000.00	15000.00	5000.00	25000.00
0007	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	100 EA	30.00	3000.00	65.00	6500.00
0008	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	30 LF	25.00	750.00	30.00	900.00
0009	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	2 EA	15000.00	30000.00	2000.00	4000.00
0010	4510000000-N	SP	LAW ENFORCEMENT	1,040 HR	65.00	67600.00	5.00	5200.00
0011	8224000000-E	425	EPOXY COAT REINF STL BRDG	1,114 LB	5.00	5570.00	3.00	3342.00
0012	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (MOLDED RUBBER SEGMENTAL EXPANSION JOINT)	Lump Sum		150000.00		710000.00
0013	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) (VOLUMETRIC MIXER)	Lump Sum		1000.00		8000.00
0014	8882000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (CF) (CONCRETE FOR DECK REPAIR)	162 CF	650.00	105300.00	200.00	32400.00
0015	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) (JOINT REPAIR)	314 SF	250.00	78500.00	200.00	62800.00

CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	509276.00	TOTAL	920726.00
----------------	--	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	509276.00	SUB-TOTAL	920726.00
---------------	--	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.	1	509276.00
BUCKEYE BRIDGE, LLC	2	920726.00